Les travaux du présent Appel d'Offres sont financés par le BIP du MINADER, Exercice 2024

Charge N°

Budget Head N°

8. Cautionnement de soumission

Chaque soumissionnaire doit joindre à ses pièces administratives, une caution de soumission d'un
montant de 2% du montant prévisionnel soit quatre cent soixante mille (460 000) Francs CFA établie par-
un organisme financier de premier ordre agréé par le Ministère chargé des finances et dont la liste figure dans
la pièce 11 du DAG et valable pendant trente (30) jours au-delà de la date de validité des offres.

9. Consultation du Dossier d'Appel d'Offres

[...]

Budget Head No-

8. Provisional bid bond

Each bidder must include in his/her administrative documents a bid bond issued by a first rank bank

approved by the Ministry in charge of finance featuring on the list in document 11 of the tender file of an
amount of four hundred and sixty thousand (460 000) FCFA and valid for thirty days (30) beyond the
initial date of validity of bids.

9. Consultation of Tender File

The Tender File may be consulted during working hours at the secrétariat of Mayor of Ngong Council
as soon as this notice is published.